



	
	

	
	[image: Wikisource Page Game (step-by-step pagelist builder)]


	[image: Open in Book2Scroll]


	[image: Open file in BookReader]


	[image: Purge file]


	[image: Validated index page.]


	

	Index:Avon Fantasy Reader 11 (1949).pdf

	
		From Wikisource

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
		
	[image: ]	Formatting guidelines specific to this work may have already been established. Please check this Index's discussion page and follow any such conventions.

		[image: ]
	Title	Avon Fantasy Reader 11
	Year	1949
	Publisher	Avon Novels, Inc.
	Source	pdf
	Progress	Done—All pages of the work proper are validated
	Transclusion	Fully transcluded
	Validated in	May 2016
	Volumes	
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18







	Pages (key to Page Status)
cvr cvr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 79 80 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122 123 124 125 126 127 128 cvr cvr

Copyright on Mogglesby by T.S. Stribling (pp.41-78) was renewed as a part of Adventure magazine, June 1, 1930 and therefore has been redacted from this scan.






	
Contents and Acknowledgements














	GLAMOUR by Seabury Quinn	
3


	Copyright, 1939, by Weird Tales.

	THE GOLDEN HOUR OF KWOH FAN by Frank Owen	
22


	From “The Purple Sea” by Frank Owen. Copyright, 1930, by Frank Owen.

	UNCOMMON CASTAWAY by Nelson Bond	
27


	Copyright, 1949, by Nelson Bond. Reprinted by permission of the author.

	MOGGLESBY by T. S. Stribling	
41


	Copyright, 1930, T. S. Stribling.

	ASLEEP IN ARMAGEDDON by Ray Bradbury	
79


	Reprinted by permission of “Planet Stories,” copyrighted by Love Romances Publishing Co., Inc., 1948.

	THE INHERITORS by John Michel and Robert Lowndes	
90


	From “Future Fantasy and Science Fiction” for October, 1942, by consent of Columbia Publications, Inc., and the authors.

	THE DANCER IN THE CRYSTAL by Francis Flagg	
111


	Copyright, 1929, by the Popular Fiction Publishing Company for Weird Tales.
















avon fantasy reader no. 11






copyright, 1949, by avon novels, inc.






printed in u.s.a.











[image: ]

Retrieved from "https://en.wikisource.org/w/index.php?title=Index:Avon_Fantasy_Reader_11_(1949).pdf&oldid=13308373"


		Category: 	Index Validated


Hidden categories: 	Fully transcluded
	Indexes validated in May 2016
	Index pages of works originally in English




	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			Index
	Discussion
	Styles


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			Read
	Edit
	View history


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main Page
	Community portal
	Central discussion
	Recent changes
	Subject index
	Authors
	Random work
	Random author
	Random transcription
	Help
	Donate


		
	



	

	
		
	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Cite this page
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	




	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Printable version
	Download EPUB
	Download MOBI
	Download PDF
	Other formats


		
	



	

	
		In other languages
	

	
		
		

		

	










		 This page was last edited on 11 July 2023, at 11:45.
	Text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License; additional terms may apply.  By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and Privacy Policy.




		Privacy policy
	About Wikisource
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		[image: Wikimedia Foundation]
	[image: Powered by MediaWiki]






